APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Macleay Valley Business Women's Network

ABN 71 805 379 213 • Email: the.mrbwn@gmail.com • PO Box 50, Kempsey NSW 2440 Business Name: Business Address: Postal Address: Business Phone: Mobile Phone:..... Email:..... Nature of Business: Your role in this Business: I, the above named, wish to apply for membership of the Macleay Valley Business Women's Network. lagree to pay the annual membership fee while remaining as a member of the Network and enclose the payment with my application. I have read and completed the Privacy Statement below. Signed:..... **Individual Membership** \$50.00 Annual membership 1/7/2020 to 30/6/2021 Corporate Membership – 3 or more Employees can join as members



\$125.00 Annual membership 1/7/2020 to 30/6/2021

PO Box 50, Kempsey, NSW 2440 / A.B.N.: 71 805 379 213

Payment Methods

1. Direct Credit Payment – please ensure you email **the.mrbwn@gmail.com** with details of your payment.

BSB: 721 000 **A/C No:** 1000 888 04 **A/C Name:** Macleay Valley Business Women's Network

Ref: Your name

Meeting Payment Option

Meeting costs for Members may vary from event to event depending on the venue. The standard Member Fee is \$25 and the Guest Fee is \$30 per event.

There is no refund for unattended meetings.		
Nomination		
I, (being a Member of the Macleay Valley Business Women's Network), hereby nominate the above named for membership.		
Signed:		
Date:		
Privacy From time to time the Macleay Business Women's Network conducts/takes part in business surveys, educational programs, the distribution of newsletter and e-letters, the compilation of business directories etc. As such, we make our Membership list available to all financial members of our Network. Under the Privacy (Amendment) Act 2001, we are required to seek permission from our Members to use release/publish their business details in the above mentioned documents. Thus, we seek your permission to reproduce your business contact details to other members of the Network. Please indicate below whether or not you are willing for your business details to be used for the Macleay Valley Business Women's Network activities.		
YES, I am willing for my business details to be used by the Macleay Valley Business Women's Network in its day-to-day activities, including event promotions, surveys, newsletters, e-letters, membership listings and business directories.		
NO, I am not willing for my business details to be disclosed to anyone outside the Macleay Valley Business Women's Network Committee.		
Office Use Only		
Date Recieved:	Payment Details:	
Invoice Sent:	Invoice No.:	Database:

